—
PRODUCT BROCHURE AND PRICE LIST
Switch on simplicity
ABB Tvisha
—
ABB Tvisha is a range of wiring
accessories with simple flat
surface design that creates a

PR O D U C T B R O CH U R E A N D PR I CE L IS T 11
Switches
Ordering code Item description Module size Pack unit (PC)
1SYK100001A1501 ITS10610 BL 6A 1 way switch 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1502 ITS1061L BL 6A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1503 ITS10620 BL 6A 2 way switch 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1504 ITS106B0 BL 6A Bell switch 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1505 ITS106BL BL 6A Bell switch with Ind. 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1506 ITS11610 BL 16A 1 way switch 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1507 ITS1161L BL 16A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1508 ITS1201L BL 20A DP Switch 1 way with Ind. 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1509 ITS206BL BL 6A Bell Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1510 ITS2062L BL 6A 2 way Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1511 ITS2162L BL 16A 2 way Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1512 ITS2321L BL 32A 1 Way DP Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10
Sockets
Ordering code Item description Module size Pack unit (PC)
1SYK100001A1521 ITK20006 BL 6A 2+3 Pin socket 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1522 ITK20613 BL 6/13A Universal socket 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1523 ITK20616 BL 6/16A Socket 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1524 ITK20620 BL 6/20A Socket 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1525 ITK20625 BL 6/25A Socket 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1526 ITK10006 BL 6A 2 Pin socket 1 M 20
Support accessories
Ordering code Item description Module size Pack unit (PC)
1SYK100001A1541 ITM1BLNK BL Blank plate 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1542 ITM2FR05 BL Fan regulator 5 step 2 M 5
1SYK100001A1543 ITM1FR04 BL Fan regulator 4 step 1 M 10
1SYK100001A1544 ITM1RJ11 BL RJ 11TEL 2 Pin 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1545 ITM1RJ45 BL RJ 45 Jack CAT 6 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1546 ITM1TVSK BL TV socket 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1547 ITM1FLEX BL Flex outlet 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1550 ITM2LDFL BL LED foot lamp 1 M 10
1SYK100001A1551 ITM1INDI BL Indicator 2 M 5
1SYK100001A1552 ITM1USBC BL  USB Charger 1A 1 M 5
1SYK100001A1553 ITM2USBC BL USB charger 2A 2 M 10
1SYK100001A1554 ITM1HDMI BL HDMI Port 2.0 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1548 ITM1D400 BL Dimmer 400W 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1549 ITM2D1000 BL Dimmer 1000W 1 M 20
1SYK100001A1555 ITM2MS20 BL Single Phase Starter 20A 2 M 5
1SYK100001A1556 ITM2MS25 BL Single Phase Starter 25A 2 M 5
—
Price list
Switches, sockets and support accessories
1SYK100001
A1501
1SYK100001
A1505
1SYK100001
A1508
1SYK100001
A1521
1SYK100001
A1526
1SYK100001
A1504
1SYK100001
A1509
1SYK100001
A1512
1SYK100001
A1523
1SYK100001
A1522
1SYK100001A1544
1SYK100001A1552
1SYK100001A1554
1SYK100001A1542
1SYK100001A1545
1SYK100001A1553
1SYK100001A1555
1SYK100001A1546
1SYK100001A1543
1SYK100001A1550
12 A B B T V I S H A
Plates
Ordering code Item description Module size Pack unit (PC)
1SYK100001A1571 ITP0133 BL 1 M Plate 1 M 15
1SYK100001A1572 ITP0233 BL 2 M Plate 2 M 15
1SYK100001A1573 ITPP343 BL 3 M Plate power 3 M 10
1SYK100001A1574 ITP0453 BL 4 M Plate 4 M 10
1SYK100001A1575 ITP0683 BL 6 M Plate 6 M 5
1SYK100001A1576 ITP0893 BL 8 M Plate 8 M 5
1SYK100001A1577 ITP0855 BL 8 M Plate square 8 M 5
1SYK100001A1578 ITP1286 BL 12 M Plate 12 M 5
1SYK100001A1579 ITP1696 BL 16M Plate 16 M 5
1SYK100001A1580 ITP1888 BL 18M Plate 18 M 5
Flush box
Ordering code Item description Module size Pack unit (PC)
1SYN880452R0001 Metal Box 1-2M - CMBZ3302 1/2 M 108
1SYN880453R0001 Metal Box 3M - CMBZ4303 3 M 82
1SYN880454R0001 Metal Box 4M - CMBZ5305 4 M 60
1SYN880463R0001 Metal Box 6M - CMBZ8306 6 M 40
1SYN880464R0001 Metal Box 8M - CMBZ9308 8 M 39
1SYN880456R0001 Metal Box 8MV - CMBZ5508V 8 M 26
1SYN880465R0001 Metal Box 12M - CMBZ8612 12 M 16
1SYN880466R0001 Metal Box 16M - CMBZ9616 16 M 15
1SYN880462R0001 Metal Box 18M - CMBZ8824 18 M 10
—
Price list
Plates and flush box
1SYK100001